

**Robinson & Locust Roundabout Concrete Work**

**BID DETAILS**

Item No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Engineer's Estimate		Chadez Concrete Inc.							
				Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price
706.4.1.A.3.A	6" Vertical Curb (no gutter)	LF	320	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 8,640.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
706.4.1.A.3.B	8" Vertical Curb	LF	258	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,030.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,224.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
706.4.1.A.5	Standard 6" Vertical Curb and Gutter	LF	2920	\$ 30.00	\$ 87,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 73,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
706.4.1.A.9.A	3" Truck Apron Mountable Roundabout Curb (no Gutter)	LF	390	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 10,920.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
706.4.1.A.9.B	4" Splitter Island Mountable Roundabout Curb (no gutter)	LF	2374	\$ 35.00	\$ 83,090.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 59,350.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
706.4.1.F.1	Concrete Driveway Approach	SY	125	\$ 105.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,250.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
SP 500	Curb Scupper	EA	16	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,600.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
SP 1600	Red Concrete Pavement, Stamped Brick Finish	SY	1,040	\$ 125.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 93,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
SP 1650	Red Concrete Pavment, Broom Finish	SY	460	\$ 100.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2010.4.1.A.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
					<b>\$ 409,245.00</b>		<b>\$ 314,384.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>

Engineer's Estimate: \$409,245.00

% of Engieer's Estimate

76.8%